
15 2016 Ｎ Ｕ Ｕ

Ｎ

09.06.2014 Ｘ Ｑ

Ｚ

1.

09.06.2014 81 ﾫ

ﾻ Ｈ

10.07.2014 97, 18.09.2014 124, 29.06.2015 63, 08.07.2015 67,

08.10.2015 ＹＵＬ 17.02.2016 19, 22.04.2016 38)
Ｚ

Ｌ

Ｈ - ﾫﾻＩＺ

1.1 Ｚ

«-

Ｎﾻ［

1.2:

ﾫ ﾻ［

Ｚ

«-

Ｚ

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ ＨＩ

Ｌ ＨＩ ＨＩ

［

Ｉ Ｌ

Ｌ ＨＩ Ｌ ＨＩ

Ｌ ＨＩ

ＨＩ ＨＩ
ＨＩ ［



Ｉ Ｌ
ＨＩ Ｌ

21 27.12.2002 ＱＸＴＭ ﾫ
ﾻＮﾻ［

2.9.2:

［

ﾫ ﾻ
«,

ﾻ［

2 1
［

12 Ｚ

1.1 ﾫ 1 ﾻ
ﾫＨ 2016 - 15 Ｉﾻ［

1.11 Ｚ

«1.1.
Ｚ

2 Ｚ

ＴＭ ﾫ ﾻ ［

ＲＹＭ ﾫ ﾻ
［

Ｌ Ｈ

- Ｌ Ｌ
ＩＮ

Ｌ Ｌ

ＨＩ Ｎ

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ ＨＩ

ＮﾻＮ

2. Ｎ
•^ Ｂ Ｎ Ｌ

. ,
ＱＡＪ｜ ＥＺ～～～＼～ ＮＮ

Ｌ 35-46-37 ＨＮ 1133)



1

15 2016 Ｎ Ｕ Ｕ

Ｍ (I Ｉ

Ｌ in 20

Ｌ Ｚ

/ ＿

Ｎ Ｎ Ｎ

Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｚ

Ｚ

ＭＭ

1.
2. 10

Ｌ

3.

70% 20_ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ Ｎ

Ｚ

Ｍ

Ｈ

Ｉ

Ｌ

Ｊ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｍ

1

Ｈ

Ｉ

Ｎ

2

Ｎ

3

Ｌ Ｎ

• Ｌ 300 200

-

ＨＮＮＮＩ

-

ＨＮＮＮＩ

ＮＮ

ＮＮＮ Ｚ

Ｚ

20

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｚ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ

20

Ｎ Ｎ

Ｌ

Ｈ Ｎ Ｎ Ｎ Ｉ



Ｍ (2 Ｉ

Ｌ 20

Ｌ Ｚ

/ Ｚ

Ｚ

1.
2. 10

Ｌ

3.

20 Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｎ

Ｈ

Ｉ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｎ

Ｎ

1

Ｎ

2

Ｎ

3

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｎ

/ 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

X X X X X

Ｚ

Ｍ X

X X

Ｈ

Ｉ

X X

Ｌ

Ｊ

* Ｌ 300
200

-

ＨＮＮＮＩ

-

ＨＮＮＮＩ

ＲＰＱ｟Ｎ

ＮＮ

ＮＮＮ Ｚ

Ｚ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

Ｚ

ＨＩ

Ｎ

Ｎ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

ＨＮＮＮＩ

201

* Ｌ Ｌ 20 ［ 4-
Ｌ ＴＭＭ［ ＲＹＭ［ 1 ［ ＱＭ ［ ＲＭ



Ｍ

Ｌ

20

Ｌ Ｚ

/ Ｚ

Ｚ

I. / Ｈ

Ｉ

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｎ Ｌ Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｌ Ｎ Ｌ Ｎ

/ 2 3 4 5 6 7

Ｌ

ＮＮＺ

1 Ｍ ＲＭ

Ｍ

Ｌ

- Ｌ ＮＮＺ

F1

ＨＩ

-

ＨＮＮＮＩ

-

ＨＮＮＮＩ

ＲＰＱ｟Ｎ

ＮＮ

ＮＮＮ Ｚ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

Ｚ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

»

201

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｈ Ｎ Ｎ Ｎ Ｉ

Ｚ

* Ｌ Ｌ 20 ［ 4-
Ｌ ＲＹＭ［ ＱＭ ［ ＲＭ



Ｌ ＪＬ 20

Ｍ

Ｌ Ｌ

ＳＯ
Ｌ

Ｓ

Ｏ

Ｌ

Ｎ ＮＬ

ＯＳ
Ｌ Ｎ

Ｌ

Ｎ
Ｌ

Ｎ Ｎ

Ｍ

Ｌ Ｎ

Ｌ ＳＯＮ
Ｌ ＮＯ

Ｎ

Ｌ

Ｎ

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

-

ＮＮ

ＮＮ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

Ｚ

ＨＩ

ＮＮ ＨＩ

ＮＮＮ

ＮＮＮ

ＨＩ ＮＮＮ

* Ｚ - Ｌ

Ｎ Ｎ 2 Ｎ 3



ＴＭＭ

1
I

20

Ｌ

Ｚ

ＯＺ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ

Ｌ

Ｉ

1 2 3 4 5 6

- Ｈ

2 5) 1

Ｚ

2

3

4

5

Ｚ

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

- 17

Ｚ 18

Ｈ Ｉ 19

Ｈ 20



8

Ｉ

-

Ｈ 6 10, 12 17)

21

Ｚ

Ｍ 22

23

24

25

Ｍ Ｈ Ｉ 26

27

28

Ｈ Ｉ 29

30

31

32

Ｈ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｎ Ｉ 33

Ｍ Ｈ

Ｉ 34

Ｈ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｎ Ｉ 35

- Ｈ

22 35) 36

Ｌ Ｎ Ｎ Ｚ 37

Ｚ

Ｑ Ｍ Ｒ Ｍ

Ｍ

37-1

Ｚ
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

- Ｈ 38 47) 48

Ｌ

- Ｌ ＮＮＺ

F1

ＨＩ



Ｚ

49

50

Ｈ

Ｉ 51

52

Ｈ Ｉ - 53

Ｌ

Ｌ - 54

55

Ｈ Ｎ 21 + Ｎ 36 - Ｎ 30 - Ｎ 31 + Ｎ

37 + Ｎ Ｈ 47 54)) 56

Ｈ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｉ - 57

57-1

20

Ｈ 2 5,30, 31, 56, 57) 58

Ｈ

37-1,48-1, 55 57-1) 58-1

Ｚ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｎ

Ｚ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｎ Ｎ

« »

ＨＮＮＮＩ

ＨＩ ＨＮＮＮＩ

20



10

Ｔ Ｍ
- 1

20

Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｈ

ＩＬ

Ｌ

ＮＮ

*

ＮＮ

*

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

-

ＨＺ 2 5,40,41; Ｚ 6, 9 14,40, 41) ＱＩ

Ｚ

2(2)

3(3)

4(4)

5(5)

- 6 X X

7 X X

8 X X

Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

9 X X

Ｚ

10 X X

11 X X

12 X X

13 X X

Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ - 14 X X

15 X X



-

Ｚ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ

-
Ｈ 16 20, 22 27)

Ｚ

Ｍ

Ｍ ＨＩ

ＨＩ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ｓ Ｐ

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

11

10



l

ＨＬ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ
Ｌ ＮＩ

Ｍ Ｈ Ｉ
ＨＬ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

ＮＩ

- Ｈ 22 35)

Ｈ Ｉ

ＱＭ ＲＭ

Ｍ

Ｚ

- Ｈ 48 56)

Ｌ
- 58

F1 ｾＵＸ

ＨＩ

43

44

45

46

47

47-1

Ｔ Ｗ

476

Ｔ Ｗ

Ｔ Ｗ

Ｔ Ｗ

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

57-1

586

Ｕ Ｘ

Ｕ Ｘ

Ｕ Ｘ

Ｕ Ｘ

12



13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ｕ Ｘ

Ｕ Ｘ

Ｕ Ｘ

59

Ｚ

61

64

Ｈ Ｉ 65

66

Ｈ Ｉ - 67

Ｌ

Ｌ - 71

61-1

Ｈ Ｎ 31 + Ｎ 46- Ｎ 40- Ｎ 41 + Ｎ 47+ ＮＴＷ + ＮＵＷＫ ＮＵＸ +
ＮＵＹ + Ｎ Ｈ 61 71)) 72

Ｈ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ Ｉ - 78

78-1

Ｈ Ｉ 2016

ＨＮ Ｈ 10 14) + Ｎ 40 + Ｎ 41 + Ｎ 72 + Ｎ 78) 79

Ｈ 37-1,48-1,55 57-1) 79-1

* Ｌ 300 200

Ｚ

ＮＮ

Ｚ

ＨＩ

20 Ｎ Ｎ Ｎ



14

Ｒ Ｙ Ｍ

1

20 ＨＩ
Ｌ

Ｚ

ＯＺ

1.

Ｌ
Ｌ

Ｌ 1

Ｌ

ＨＮＶＯＮＩ

1

Ｌ

ＨＮ 6 / Ｎ 4)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

- 1101 X X X X X

1102 X X X X X

1. Ｚ

1103 X X X X X

Ｚ

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1110

1111

1112

1113

1117

1120

1121

Ｈ Ｉ 1135

2. Ｚ

1123

1124

1125

1126

Ｈ Ｉ 1127

Ｈ Ｉ 1128

Ｈ Ｌ Ｌ Ｉ 1133

Ｎ 1101 1102 + 1103 + 1224 +1616



15

l 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1140

3. ｼ Ｚ

1203

Ｍ 1204 X X X

2

1205 X

2 2

1206 X X

1207 X X X

2

1208 X

2 2

1209 X X

1210 X

2 2

1212 X

2 2

1213
1 2 2

1214 X

2 2

- 1215

1216 X 1

1217 X 1

1218

Ｍ Ｈ Ｉ 1219

1220

1221

1222

1223

1224

Ｈ Ｉ 1225

1226

1227

1228

1231

Ｈ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｎ Ｉ 1241

1229

1230 X

- 1237 X

Ｌ

1242 X

ＨＬ

ＮＩ 1243

1 2 2

Ｎ 1237 - 1233 X



16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ＨＬ Ｌ Ｌ
Ｌ ＮＩ 1236 X X X X X

- 1238 X X X X X

4. Ｚ

1301 X

2 2

1301-1 X
2 2

- Ｈ

Ｉ
1302 X

2 2

Ｚ

1303 X

2
2

Ｚ

1303-1 X

2 2

1304 X
2 2

1305 X
2 2

1305-1 X
2 2

1306 X
2 2

1306-1 X
2 2

1307 X
2 2

1307-1 X
2 2

1308 X
2 2

1308-1 X
2 2

1309 X
2 2

1309-1 X
2 2

1310 X
2 2

1310-1 X
2 2

Ｈ Ｉ 1311 X
2 2

1311-1 X
2 2

1312 X

, 2

1312-1 X
2 2

1313
2 2

1313-1 X
2 2

1314 X
2 2

1314-1 X
2 2

1316 X

2 2

1317

Ｎ 1237 - 1233 X

1318

Ｍ 1319 X

2 2

1319-1 X
2 2

1320 X
2

1320-1 X
2 2



-

5. Ｚ

Ｈ Ｌ Ｌ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ -

Ｚ

Ｈ Ｉ

-

Ｚ

Ｉ

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ Ｉ I 1413

1413-1
Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｈ 1411)
Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ
Ｌ - 1417

Ｚ

Ｉ 14ig

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ Ｉ

17

1323

1324

1324-1

1401

1401-1

1402

1403

1404

1405

1405-1

1704

1406

1407

1407-1

1408

1408-1

1409

1409-1

1411

1412

1412-1

1414

1414-1

1415

1415-1

1616

1418-1

1419



Ｉ

-

Ｚ

Ｉ Ｈ Ｉ

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ Ｈ Ｉ

-

Ｚ

-

Ｚ

Ｌ

ＨＬ Ｉ -
Ｚ

Ｉ

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ

Ｉ

6. Ｈ

ＩＬ Ｈ
Ｉ

7.

Ｚ

Ｉ

1419-1

1420

1420-1

1421

1422

1422-1

1423

1423-1

1424

1424-1

1425

1425-1

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1431

1426-1

1434

1434-1

1440

1441

1442

1443

1444

1445

1446

1501

18

X



19

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ

Ｉ

1502 X X

2 i

Ｈ Ｉ Ｚ

Ｉ 1503 X X
2 2

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ

Ｉ

1504 X X

2 1

Ｚ

Ｉ 1505 X X
2 2

Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ

Ｉ

1506 X X

1 1

8. Ｌ
Ｌ

Ｈ Ｉ

1606 X X X X X

Ｈ

Ｌ Ｉ
1607 X X X X X

1 Ｎ

Ｑ

2.

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ Ｒ

Ｌ

-

-

Ｚ

ＨＬ ＮＩＬ Ｎ ＮＺ
Ｈ Ｉ



20

3. Ｌ

20 Ｎ Ｈ ＩＪ

ＱＭ ＲＭ

Ｍ

Ｚ

Ｌ

- Ｌ

ＮＮＺ

F1

ＨＩ

Ｌ Ｌ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

20 Ｎ Ｈ ＩＬ Ｎ

Ｚ



21

4.

X»
Ｈ Ｉ Ｌ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

J

u

Ｇ J

u

Ｇ J

1

Ｌ

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Ｌ

Ｚ

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

Ｌ

Ｚ
2201

Ｌ
Ｚ

2211

2212

2213

2214

Ｌ

Ｚ
2221

7777

2223

2224

Ｌ Ｚ 2301

Ｌ
2401

Ｈ Ｉ
2501

Ｚ

Ｈ Ｌ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｎ Ｎ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｎ Ｎ

« »

ＨＮＮＮＩ

ＨＮＮＮＩ ＨＩ

20



22

Ｑ Ｍ

1

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｌ

Ｚ

ＯＺ

Ｎ Ｎ

1 2 3 4

1. Ｚ

1.1. Ｌ 1 Ｎ

ＮＮ 2 Ｎ

3 Ｎ

ＮＮ 4 Ｎ

1.2. Ｌ 5 Ｎ

ＮＮ Ｈ 1

Ｉ

6

Ｎ

Ｈ

1 Ｉ

7

Ｎ

1.3. Ｌ 8 Ｎ

ＮＮ Ｈ 1

Ｉ 9 Ｎ

Ｈ

1 Ｉ 10 Ｎ

11 Ｎ

1.4. Ｌ 12 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 3 13 Ｎ

3 14 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 15 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 16 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 17 Ｎ

1.5. Ｌ 18 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 19 Ｎ

20 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ Ｍ 21 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 22 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 23 Ｎ

1.6. Ｌ 24 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 25 Ｎ

26 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ Ｍ 27 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 28 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ 29 Ｎ

/. 7. Ｌ 30 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ Ｌ 31 Ｎ

32 Ｎ

Ｌ

Ｍ 33 1 Ｎ



23

1 2 3 4

1.8. Ｌ 34

Ｎ Ｎ 35

1.9. Ｌ 36 Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ

Ｈ Ｉ 37 Ｎ

38 Ｎ

1.10. Ｌ 39 Ｎ Ｎ

1.11.

Ｊ Ｊ

40 Ｎ Ｎ

* Ｚ Ｈ ＱＳＭＬ X» ＱＵＭＬ

1ＭＮ ＲＭ ＮＩＬ Ｈ ＭＵＱＬ ＭＳＳ ＮＩ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｈ ＲＴＭＬ ＭＱ ＨＩＬ

ＳＭ ＮＩＮ

** Ｚ Ｚ Ｚ -1.0;

• 0,6; Ｌ Ｍ - 2.0; Ｌ

- 0,1; - 0,35; - 2,0; Ｈ Ｉ

- 0,05; - 0,2; - 0,2; - 0,2; - 0,35;
- 0,6

Ｚ Ｌ Ｍ • 1,0; - 0,6;
- 0,3; Ｌ - 0,1; -1,0 Ｈ Ｌ Ｌ Ｉ［ - 0,8;

- 0,25; Ｌ ＨＩ -1,0; - 0,6,

- 0,35; Ｌ -0,3; Ｌ - 0.7; - 0.02
Ｈ Ｚ Ｎ - 2012. - ＴＶＴＩＮ

Ｌ ＨＩ

ＨＩ

ＨＩ

« » 20

Ｎ

Ｚ

Ｈ Ｉ

20

Ｎ

Ｎ Ｎ Ｎ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｎ Ｎ Ｎ

Ｈ Ｉ Ｈ Ｎ Ｎ Ｎ Ｉ



24

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｌ Ｌ
Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｚ

Ｚ

Ｌ 30

Ｑ Ｍ

Ｏ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｈ Ｚ

Ｈ Ｚ

Ｌ Ｑ Ｍ Ｌ Ｌ

9 ＩＬ

Ｇ

Ｈ Ｚ Ｌ

ＱＭ Ｌ Ｎ 9

ＩＬ Ｎ 2

Ｎ 1Ｍ Ｌ Ｌ 9

ＩＬ Ｎ Ｒ

ＮＮ ＮＮ ＮＮ

Ｌ

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

01
Ｈ 02 05)

02

Ｌ

Ｈ

Ｉ Ｓ

03

Ｔ
X X



25

04 Ｌ

Ｍ

Ｕ

X X

05

Ｖ
X X

Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ - Ｚ

Ｚ

Ｈ ＮＮＩ

Ｈ ＮＮＩ

« » 20 Ｎ

｟ Ｈ Ｉ

Ｈ Ｉ

Ｚ Ｎ

Ｍ Ｔ ﾫ
ﾻ Ｌ ﾫ ﾻ Ｎ

1 Ｎ 02 3 Ｎ
2 Ｎ

3 Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ
Ｎ

Ｌ
Ｎ Ｌ

Ｎ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｎ 02 5
Ｎ

Ｍ Ｌ Ｎ

Ｌ Ｍ

Ｌ Ｎ
02 5.



26
Ｌ

Ｍ ［ Ｌ

Ｍ Ｎ 5 Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ Ｌ ＮＮ
ＮＮ



27

Ｈ Ｉ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｌ

30

Ｒ Ｍ

Ｈ Ｉ Ｌ Ｌ

Ｏ

Ｈ Ｚ

Ｌ 1Ｍ

Ｌ Ｎ

9

Ｉ

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

Ｌ

05)
Ｌ Ｈ 03+ 04+

Ｌ Ｑ

Ｌ Ｒ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｍ Ｌ Ｓ

Ｌ

- Ｌ Ｎ Ｔ Ｈ 07+ 08+ 09)

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｎ

Ｌ

Ｌ Ｎ

Ｌ

Ｍ Ｌ Ｎ

Ｌ Ｌ

Ｌ Ｎ Ｕ

Ｌ Ｌ

-
Ｍ

ＨＩ

Ｈ Ｉ Ｈ ＮＮＩ ＨＩ

20

｟ Ｈ Ｎ Ｎ Ｉ Ｈ Ｉ



28

* - Ｌ

Ｍ Ｎ ＨＩ ＨＩ

Ｎ

1 Ｎ

ＭＴ

ﾫ ﾻＬ ﾫ

ﾻＮ

2 Ｎ

Ｌ Ｌ

Ｎ Ｌ

Ｎ Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｎ

3

Ｌ

Ｎ

Ｌ Ｍ Ｌ

Ｎ

4 ＴＭ ﾫ

Ｌ

ﾻ Ｈ 6 ＩＬ ＭＱ ﾫ

Ｌ

Ｌ ﾻ Ｈ

2 ＩＮ Ｌ 1 3 ＴＭ

Ｍ Ｌ 6

Ｌ

Ｍ Ｎ

Ｌ Ｈ ＩＬ

Ｌ Ｎ

Ｕ

Ｎ 9 24.07.2009 Ｒ Ｑ Ｒ Ｍ ﾫ

Ｌ Ｌ

ﾻ


